2023 PAC Contributions
(YTD June 30, 2023)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Alma Adams For Congress

American Gas Association PAC
AMERIPAC

Armstrong For Congress

Balderson For Congress

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Blake Moore for Congress

Blue Dog PAC

Bluegrass Committee

Bobby Scott for Congress

Boots PAC

BRIDGE PAC

Britt for Alabama Inc

Capito For West Virginia

Carey for Congress

Cassidy Leadership Fund

Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress
Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress
CHC BOLD PAC

CleanPower PAC

CMR PAC

Common Ground PAC

Congressional Black Caucus PAC
Cramer For Senate

DATE
3/22/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023

6/1/2023
6/1/2023
2/24/2023
4/6/2023
1/27/2023
1/20/2023
3/7/2023
3/6/2023
6/1/2023
1/20/2023
5/17/2023
4/25/2023
6/1/2023
5/17/2023
1/24/2023
5/3/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
5/17/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
2/10/2023

Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

AMOUNT
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
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Curtis For Congress

Daines Senate Majority Fund

David Rouzer For Congress

Deb Fischer for US Senate

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
Emmer Victory Committee DBA Republican Congre
Families For James Lankford

First in Freedom PAC

Forward Together PAC

Friends for Chris Stewart, Inc.

Friends of Glenn Thompson

Friends of Jim Clyburn

Friends of John Barrasso

Friends of Mark Warner

Friends of Mark Warner

Friends Of Sherrod Brown

Friends To Elect Dr. Greg Murphy To Congress
Fry for Congress

Gerry Connolly for Congress

Gerry Connolly for Congress

Graves For Congress

Hoeven for Senate

Hoyer's Majority Fund

Hudson For Congress

Jason Smith For Congress

JD Vance for Senate Inc.

Jeff Duncan For Congress

Jobs, Energy & Our Founding Fathers PAC
Joe Wilson for Congress

Johnson for Congress

Johnson for Congress

Kaine for Virginia

Kaine for Virginia

Kaptur For Congress

Kiggans for Congress

Latta for Congress

3/7/2023
6/20/2023
6/1/2023
4/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/127/2023
6/1/2023
3/10/2023
3/3/2023
4/25/2023
1/27/2023
5/3/2023
6/1/2023
1/20/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
1/24/2023
6/1/2023
4/14/2023
1/20/2023
5/17/2023
5/3/2023
4/25/2023
6/1/2023
2/2/2023
1/127/2023
5/3/2023
2/2/2023
3/3/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
5/3/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
3/7/2023
4/6/2023
3/22/2023

$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$15,000
$30,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$800
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500

A 0000 XWXOXXOVXHOVXHOXNON0 00O XNWNOVOXVAHONOO0O00XNVOXWVWXHOO NV XNOO0 X000



Martin Heinrich For Senate

Martin Heinrich For Senate

Martin Heinrich For Senate

Martin Heinrich For Senate

McConnell for Majority Leader
Miller-Meeks for Congress

Moderate Democrats PAC

Morgan Griffith for Congress

Mullin For America

Nancy Mace For Congress

National Republican Congressional Cmte
National Republican Senatorial Committee
National Republican Senatorial Committee
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund
Nuclear Energy Institute Federal PAC
Old North State PAC

Pallone For Congress

Pete Ricketts for Senate

Republican Main Street Partnership PAC
Richard E Neal For Congress

Rob Wittman for Congress

Scalise Leadership Fund

Scalise Leadership Fund

Shontel Brown for Congress

SHORE PAC

Sinema For Arizona

Supporting House Problem Solvers

Ted Budd For Senate

Tim Walberg For Congress

Together Holding Our Majority PAC
Westerman for Congress

Westerman for Congress

Wicker For Senate

Wild & Wonderful PAC

Wiley Nickel for Congress

2/2/2023
2/7/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
11/14/2022
4/25/2023
1/27/2023
1/20/2023
4/25/2023
4/6/2023
1/27/2023
1/17/2023
1/17/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
2/7/2023
1/27/2023
4/25/2023
1/20/2023
5/3/2023
2/7/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
2/13/2023
5/3/2023
3/10/2023
5/17/2023
3/10/2023
6/1/2023
4/17/2023
3/10/2023
3/24/2023
4/25/2023
3/22/2023
2/2/2023

$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000
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